
33.4%

28.4%

20.7%

5.9%

Four Week 
Change

Ballot 
Support

7.9%

1.9%

Four Week 
Change

Ballot 
Support

4.8%

1.0%

1.1%

1.1%

6.3% 1.5%

1,004 random interviews recruited by RDD (land- and cell-lines) random telephone survey of Canadians age 18 years and over, ending August 13th, 2021. The data is based on a four 
week rolling average where each week the oldest group of 250 interviews is dropped and a new group of 250 is added. A random telephone survey of 1,000 Canadians is accurate 3.1 

percentage points, plus or minus, 19 times out of 20.



 

Political Package – Tracking ending August 13th, 2021 – STAT SHEET 

 

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) random telephone survey of 1,004 Canadians, 18 years of age or older. Four week rolling average (250 per week) ending August 13th, 2021. The margin of error for 
this survey is ±3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. 

www.nanos.co 
Page 1 

   Province Gender Age 

   

Canada 
2021-08-13 Atlantic Quebec Ontario Manitoba Alberta 

British 
Columbia Male Female 

18 to 
29 

30 to 
39 

40 to 
49 

50 to 
59 60 plus 

Ballot Total Unwgt N 823 85 201 248 80 83 126 456 367 129 145 139 148 262 

Wgt N 822 84 197 248 81 86 126 414 409 156 129 152 159 226 

Liberal % 33.4 

Subscribers only - visit the Nanos Data Portal at https://www.nanos.co/dataportal/ 

Conservative % 28.4 

NDP % 20.7 

Bloc % 6.3 

Green % 7.9 

Peoples % 1.9 

Other % 1.4 

 

http://www.nanos.co/

	Four Week Ballot - Week Ending August 13.pdf
	Political Package Formatted Tabs 2021-08-13 - BALLOT ONLY.pdf

