D NANOS	Ballot Support	Four Week Change		Ballot Support	Four Week Change
Liberal	33.4%	▼5.9%	Green Party of Canada	7.9%	▲ 1.1%
	28.4%	▲ 4.8%	BLOC Québécois	6.3%	▲1.5%
*NDP	20.7%	▼1.0%	PEOPLE'S PARTY of CANADA	1.9%	▼ 1.1%

1,004 random interviews recruited by RDD (land- and cell-lines) random telephone survey of Canadians age 18 years and over, ending August 13th, 2021. The data is based on a four week rolling average where each week the oldest group of 250 interviews is dropped and a new group of 250 is added. A random telephone survey of 1,000 Canadians is accurate 3.1 percentage points, plus or minus, 19 times out of 20.



Political Package – Tracking ending August 13th, 2021 – STAT SHEET

			Province					Gender				Age				
			Canada 2021-08-13	Atlantic	Quebec	Ontario	Manitoba	Alberta	British Columbia	Male	Female	18 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 plus
Ballot	Total	Unwgt N	823	85	201	248	80	83	126	456	367	129	145	139	148	262
		Wgt N	822	84	197	248	81	86	126	414	409	156	129	152	159	226
	Liberal	%	33.4													
	Conservative	%	28.4													
	NDP	%	20.7													
	Bloc	%	6.3			S	ubscribers only -	visit the Nanos	sit the Nanos Data Portal at https://www.nanos.co/dataportal/							
	Green	%	7.9													
	Peoples	%	1.9													
	Other	%	1.4													

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) random telephone survey of 1,004 Canadians, 18 years of age or older. Four week rolling average (250 per week) ending August 13th, 2021. The margin of error for this survey is ±3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20.